NERIWALM  including  supply  of  all 
toiletries, implements, cleaning materials, 
etc  and
(II)  Complete cleaning of  internal  roads, 
footpaths, drains, fronts of Gates, etc of 
NERIWALM Campus including supply of 
cleaning materials, implements, etc.

Rs. 63,000.00 Rs. 
31,38,684.
00 
(Rupees 
Thirty-One 
Lakh 
Thirty-
Eight 
Thousand 
Six 
Hundred 
Eighty-
Four) Only

(Technical 
& 

Financial)
As per 
GeM

(Minimum 
21 Days)

As per 
GeM

EMD   is 
payable  in  the 
form  of 
Demand Draft/ 
Banker’s 
Cheque/ISB in 
favour of  “The 
Director, 
NERIWALM, 
Tezpur, 
Assam”

The price offers of only the qualifying parties in the first stage shall be opened ONLINE at the

[...]

The estimated amount indicated in the Tender Notice is prepared incorporating the total  

labour  cost  including  GST,  EPF,  ESIC  contribution,  as  per  latest  rates.  The  agency  charge,  cost  of  consumables,  
implements, etc is also calculated  and incorporated in the estimate as per prevailing rates to a tune of Rs. 31,38,684.00 
(Rupees Thirty-One Lakhs Thirty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Four) only for 01 (One) year.

(Signature of the bidder with seal)……………………………………
Name of the Signatory (In Block Letters) :…………………………………………….
Name of the party: ………………………………………………………………..
Address ………………………………………………………………………………
Seal